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DRUK ZAMOWIEN - KARNISZE METALOWE @ 16mm

ZAMAWIAJACY:

ADRES:

KOLOR

ANTYK MALOWANY ‘

SREBRO
MALOWANE

ANTYK

CHROM MAT

ANTYK MATOWY

SREBRO MATOWE

CZARNO-ZLOTY

ZAKONCZENIA

CYLINDER

MONAKO

GALKA

KULKA

GALAZKA

OWAL

LUNA

SPIRALKA

SLIMAK

RUBIK

MOZAIKA

GENUA

PUCHAR

ELIZA

FANTAZJA

PAOLA

PRINCE

CYLINDER KRYSZTAL

KULA KRYSZTAL

WSPORNIKI

PODWOJNY REGULOWANY

POJEDYNCZY REGULOWANY

PODWOUNY ZWYKLY

POJEDYNCZY ZWYKLY

PODWOJNY LEON

POJEDYNCZY LEON

BOCZNY

SUFITOWY

AKCESORIA

KOLKO Z ZABKA LEON (10 szt.)

KOLKO Z ZABKA (10 s2t.)

KOLKO Z ZABKA CICHE (10 s2t.)

KOLKO Z ZABKA KWADR. (10 s2t.)

AGRAFKA DO KOLKA
METALOWEGO (100szt.)

LACZNIK PROSTY

LACZNIK KATOWY

RURKI

SZLIFOWANA /
MALOWANA

150 cm

180 cm

200 cm

250 cm

300 cm

GALWANIZOWANA

150 cm

180 cm

200 cm

250 cm

300 cm




